

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE OR	DER 74370	No	7437	0	
FOR SUPPLIES P. R. NO. PHAR MODE OF PROPUBL	-2023-001-RF /	NT _ Dated: _	10/11/22	,	
CS No.		AC No.			
DATE OF PO	January 9, 202	23 /			

Address		Contractor The Patriot Blds	NATRAPHARM, INC. , g., KM 18, Wet Service Rd., Sout		ue City		
Is to be Location	ment/Office/	Division/Section laterials Mana round Floor, P	Tel. No.(632) 8588-1800 ; Fax. on/Unit where delivery gement Division		g days ted: ager's Che	Other Terms: Surety Bond ck No. Amount P	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	A	RTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 2	9,000	bt '	Co-amoxiclav susp bt 228.5mg/5mL, 70mL Co-amoxiclav susp bt 228.5mg/5mL, Powder for Suspension, 70mL "Natravox" [Lloyd Laboratories,Inc., Philippines] , Co-amoxiclav susp bt 457mg/5mL, 70mL Co-amoxiclav susp bt 457mg/5mL, Powder for Suspension, 70mL "Natravox" [Lloyd Laboratories,Inc., Philippines] ,		112.91 <i>></i> 200.00 <u><i>></i></u>	56,455.00	
		page song	***Nothing Conforme to the attach For the use of Pharma To be sourced from I eliveries shall have at least	ed Terms of Reference cy Division (CY-2023) Revolving Fund (RF) One (1) year expiration per	iod.		Hundred Fifty Four Hundred ive Pesos only) /
Penalty	Clause for Delay	and or Uncaticfor	tory Deliveries:	reading of the mean obline. A	0 1 Het - 11		
Once the the Procu action ar 2. Excess 3. In case	enth (1/10) of one cumulative amou uring Entity may r nd remedies avail in price, if procu	e percent (1%) of the unt of liquidated da escind or terminat able under the circ rred from third par	ne cost of unperformed portion for ev Images reaches 10% of the amount of the contract, without prejudice to o	eryday of delay. I the contract, ther courses of curement; and ered item/s.	1. Stagger 2. Delivery Delivery C 3. Delivery is Delivery Confi 4.PCMC has to in this PO for where the aw	estructions & condi- ed Delivery/Pay will take effec- confimation of Co within 7 working day rmation he right to reject or co justifiable and reaso and will not benefit the conditions specified of	ment t upon receipt tuantity/Date s upon receipt of ancel any items nable ground ne Government
Once the the Proce action are 2. Excess 3. In case	enth (1/10) of one cumulative amou uring Entity may r nd remedies avail in price, if procu e of bidding, forfe	e percent (1%) of the unt of liquidated date escind or terminat able under the circured from third para siture of performan	ne cost of unperformed portion for evention	eryday of delay. the contract, ther courses of curement; and ered item/s.	1. Stagger 2. Delivery Delivery C 3. Delivery is Delivery Confi 4.PCMC has to in this PO for where the aw 5. Terms and	ed Delivery/Pay	yment t upon receipt tuantity/Date us upon receipt of ancel any items hable ground he Government on Notice of Award.

White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE OR	DER 74371	No	74371
FOR SUPPLIES P. R. NO. PHAR			10/11/22 /
MODE OF PROC PUBL	CUREMENT C BIDDING		
CS No.		AC No.	
DATE OF P.O	January 9, 20		

TO: Sup Address		aler (Ontractor	TRAPHARM, INC. M 18,Wet Service Rd., Sout	/ th Luzon Expressway, Parai	ñaque City		
Is to be Location	made: _	Ma Gre	Tel. ivision/Section/U iterials Managem ound Floor, PCMC		Delivery period: 7 wor Performance Security I Cash / Cashier's / M	Posted:	Other Terms: Surety Bond Ck No. Amount P	No
Item No.	QTY.		UNIT	A	RTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 240 '			R	Rifampicin 200/5, INH 200/5, susp bt 120mL Rifampicin 200mg/5ml, INH 200mg/10mg per 5ml, susp bt 120mL "Kidz Kit 2" [Lloyd Laboratories, Inc., Philippines]		258.22 -	61,972.80	
2 120			R	Rifampicin 200/5, INH 200/5, Pyrazinamide 500/5 120mL Rifampicin 200mg/5ml, INH 200mg/10mg/5ml, Pyrazinamide 500mg/ "Kidz Kit 3 Forte" [Lloyd Laboratories, Inc., Philippines]			310.13 <u>~</u> g/5ml 120mL	37,215.60 99,188.40 vvvvvvvvvvv
			Sulmoros agus	***Nothing Conforme to the attach	ed Terms of Reference		One F	Vine Thousand Jundred Eighty esos & 40/100)
	For the use of Phar To be sourced fro All deliveries shall have at lea			To be sourced from I	Revolving Fund (RF)	period.		
			in sames o	VAT EX	KEMPT /		pon seveni	
1. One-ter Once the o the Procur action and 2. Excess i	oth (1/10) ocumulative a ring Entity n d remedies n price, if p	of one particular of one parti	t of liquidated damage cind or terminate the c le under the circumsta ed from third parties, t	t of unperformed portion for ev s reaches 10% of the amount of contract, without prejudice to ot	the contract, ther courses of curement; and	1. Stagger 2. Delivery Delivery C 3. Delivery is Delivery Confi 4.PCMC has t in this PO for where the aw	ed Delivery/Pay will take effect onfimation of Co within 7 working day rmation he right to reject or o justifiable and reason ard will not benefit the	ment t upon receipt uantity/Date s upon receipt of ancel any items able ground e Government
/yvt			team run can	or brive to a laps	il dip cer a all mi toda:	11 1200 TS		
LOURI OK APPRO SONIA	S AVAII DES B. DI Chicoba	ELOS OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI OSI	LE: 7 99, 104. 4 REYES, CPA Division ,MD, MScHSM, 1	P.R. No. P. Abstract of Canvass SI Notarized Exclusive Justificatio Others	neet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor n Reso No.2023-00-016	This i today Order, bound of the applica	the copy of and held t by the terms a contract an	hat I received this Purchase he Company and stipulation d other laws
				x NTP	-PROC-2023-021 ^	Date:		

Distribution: White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2023-021

January 9, 2023

NATRAPHARM INC.

The Patriot Bldg., KM 18, Wet Service Rd., South Luzon Expressway, Parañaque City Tel. No.(632) 8588-1800; Fax. No. 8823-8508

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order Nos. 74370/74371 as a result of Public Bidding for the procurement of Various Pharmaceutical Supplies has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within seven (7) working days from receipt of this notice and/or Delivery Order Slip for Staggered Delivery.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD, MScHSM, MPM
Executive Director

CONFORME: Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative Date: